
Clark County School District Revised 5/17 

Construction Management Department – Modernization 

00 25 13 Page 1 

Construction Management 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

Project Name:                 Ira J. Earl Elementary School – Replace Elementary School      

MPID #:                           0001632 

Date & Time:                   Wednesday, January 20, 2021 at 9:00 AM 

Architect/Engineer:         Simpson Coulter Studio 

 
Please Print Clearly - Information Used for Contact Purposes  

COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR 

AF Construction 

Company Shawn Goecke sg@afconstruction.com 702-362-1600  

Martin-Harris 

Construction  

Myreen Michael Myreen.michael@martinharris.com 702-474-8287  

Tot Turf Vince Brantley vbrantley@totturf.com 714-904-8219  

Burke Construction 

Group 

Willie Sproul estimating@gmail.com 702-367-1040  

 Martin-Harris 

Construction 

Ram Nathan rnathan@martinharris.com 702-474-8287  

APCO Construction Joe Pelan jpelan@apcoconstrution.com 702-734-0198  

APCO Construction Brian Benson bbenson@apcoconstruction.com 702-734-0198  

CCSD Heather Jones joneshml@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-7310  

APCO Construction Lisa Lynn llynn@apcoconstruction.com 702-734-0198  
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Rafael Construction Bob Jeffreys bob@rafaelcompanies.com 702-451-5511  

Helix Electric Greg Mesa gmesa@helixelectric.com 702-732-118  

CCSD Gina Harvey harvegr@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-7310  

COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR 

Renco Sales Brenda Sheedy    

CCSD Lori Lynch lynchlj@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-7310  

PENTA Bldg Group Andrea Pollock apollock@pentabldggroup.com 702-614-1678 505-550-8489 

Martin-Harris 

Construction 

Mike Walsh Mike.walsh@martinharris.com 702-474-8287  

Simpson Coulter Studio John Rappel jparrel@simpsoncoulter.com 702-435-7699  

CCSD Vince Scalia scaliv@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710 X5238 702-374-5854 

Roche Construction Tanner Sparks  702-252-3611  

Boyd Martin 

Construction 

Cathy Diedrich cathy@bmcnv.com 702-454-9731  

Sletten Constuction of 

Nevada 

Kraig Klugin kklugin@sletteninc.com 702-739-8770 702-491-5861 

 

Whiting-Turner 

Glenn Bauer Glenn.bauer@whiting-turner.com 702-650-0700 702-237-2681 

     

     


